Patented Duke HEATSINK™ Technology
•	Wraps around bottom and sides of
	 pan to allow for even heat distribution
•	It uses no water and eliminates
	 product hot & cold spots
•	Improves product quality
Your Solutions Partner
Advanced Electronic Controls
•	Time decrement settings for each pan
•	Displays product and time remaining
•	Simple web based programming with flash drive
•	Alpha-numeric controls available
Simplified Clean-Up and Maintenance
•	Easy to clean - just remove pans & covers
	 and wipe down
•	No cracks or crevices to collect debris
•	No doors, latches or hinges to break
Duke HEATSINK™
Product Holding Units
Improves Serving Efficiency
•	Increases holding capacity
•	Pass through design allows crews
	 to work both sides
Reduces Costs
•	Reduces energy usage
•	Increases product yield
From the World Leader in Product Holding
Your Solutions Partner
HEATSINK™  Product Holding Units
United Kingdom, Ireland,
Nordic Countries
Unit 10
Greendale Business Park
Woodbury, Salterton
Exeter, EX5 1EW
Phone: +44 1395 234140
Paul Stephens
+44 77136 84343
Shipping Weight:   113lbs / 51kg Width Height Depth
Model Control Vol/Amps/Watts/HZ in cm in cm in cm
FWM3-23-120 Both 120V, 10.0A, 1200W, 50/60Hz 29 73.7 12 30.5 16 40.6
FWM3-23-208 Both 208V, 8.7A, 1800W, 50/60Hz 29 73.7 12 30.5 16 40.6
FWM3-23-230 Both 230V, 7.8A, 1800W, 50/60Hz 29 73.7 12 30.5 16 40.6
FWM3-23-240 Both 240V, 7.5A, 1800W, 50/60Hz 29 73.7 12 30.5 16 40.6
Shipping Weight:  141lbs / 64kg Width Height Depth
Model Control Vol/Amps/Watts/HZ in cm in cm in cm
FWM3-42-120 Both 120V, 13.3A, 1600W, 50/60Hz 21 53.3 22 55.9 16 40.6
FWM3-42-208 Both 208V, 11.5A, 2400W, 50/60Hz 21 53.3 22 55.9 16 40.6
FWM3-42-230 Both 230V, 10.4A, 2400W, 50/60Hz 21 53.3 22 55.9 16 40.6
FWM3-42-240 Both 240V, 10.0A, 2400W, 50/60Hz 21 53.3 22 55.9 16 40.6
Shipping Weight:   91lbs / 41kg Width Height Depth
Model Control Vol/Amps/Watts/HZ in cm in cm in cm
FWM3-22-120 Both 120V, 6.7A, 800W, 50/60Hz 21 53.3 12 30.5 16 40.6
FWM3-22-208 Both 208V, 5.8A, 1200W, 50/60Hz 21 53.3 12 30.5 16 40.6
FWM3-22-230 Both 230V, 5.2A, 1200W, 50/60Hz 21 53.3 12 30.5 16 40.6
FWM3-22-240 Both 240V, 5.0A, 1200W, 50/60Hz 21 53.3 12 30.5 16 40.6
Shipping Weight:   141lbs / 64kg Width Height Depth
Model Control Vol/Amps/Watts/HZ in cm in cm in cm
FWM3-24-120 Both 120V, 13.3A, 1600W, 50/60Hz 37 94.0 12 30.5 16 40.6
FWM3-24-208 Both 208V, 11.5A, 2400W, 50/60Hz 37 94.0 12 30.5 16 40.6
FWM3-24-230 Both 230V, 10.4A, 2400W, 50/60Hz 37 94.0 12 30.5 16 40.6
FWM3-24-240 Both 240V, 10.0A, 2400W, 50/60Hz 37 94.0 12 30.5 16 40.6
Shipping Weight:  125lbs/57kg Width Height Depth
Model Control Vol/Amps/Watts/HZ in cm in cm in cm
FWM3-51-120 Both 120V, 8.3A, 1000W, 50/60Hz 14 36 26¾ 68 16 40.6
FWM3-51-208 Both 208V, 7.2A, 1500W, 50/60Hz 14 36 26¾ 68 16 40.6
FWM3-51-240 Both 240V, 6.3A, 1500W, 50/60Hz 14 36 26¾ 68 16 40.6
FWM3-51-230CE Both 230V, 6.3A, 1500W, 50/60Hz 14 36 26¾ 68 16 40.6
Shipping Weight:  165lbs / 75kg Width Height Depth
Model Control Vol/Amps/Watts/HZ in cm in cm in cm
FWM3-34-208 Both 208v, 11.6A, 2400W, 50/60Hz 37 94.0 17 43.0 16 40.6
FWM3-34-230 Both 230v, 10.4A, 2400W, 50/60Hz 37 94.0 17 43.0 16 40.6
FWM3-34-240 Both 240v, 10.0A, 2400W, 50/60Hz 37 94.0 17 43.0 16 40.6
© Duke Manufacturing Co. 2009
    DUKEPHUSS09-UK
Duke HEATSINK™ Product Holding Units
Europe, Middle East, Africa, Russia
Prague Distribution Center:
Vltavska 219
CZ-252 07 Stechovice
Phone: +420 257 741 A86033
United States, Canada
2305 N. Broadway
St. Louis, MO 63102
Toll Free: 800 735 3853
Phone: 314 231 1130
Fax: 314 231 5074
Your Solutions Partner